

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.: CRP No.119 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	24.01.2024	<u>UDPR, J</u> <i>Status quo</i> obtaining as on today shall be maintained by all concerned, pursuant to the impugned order in E.A.No.38/2020 in E.P.No.27/2014 in O.S.No.375/2007, dated 20.10.2023, for a period of three (3) weeks. Post after one week. <u>UDPR, J</u> <u>Note:</u> Issue C.C. today (B/o) MVA	