

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: C.R.P. No.119 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02	15.02.2024	<u>UDPR, J</u> No representation for both parties. List the matter next week. <u>UDPR, J</u> SS	