

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.119 of 2024

58

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
	07.01.2025	<u>BSB, J</u> Post on Interim order granted earlier is extended till then. <u>B.S. BHANUMATHI, J</u> GRL	

