

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.119 of 2024

02

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
	28.01.2025	<u>BSB, J</u> Heard in part. Since this revision petition is connected to C.R.P.No.405 of 2024 and C.R.P.No.1865 of 2023 which arise out of the same execution proceedings, the Registrar (Judl.) is directed to place the matter before Honourbale Chief Justice for passing appropriate orders to post all three petitions to be heard together. Post on 11.02.2025. <u>B.S. BHANUMATHI, J</u> GRL	

SL. NO.	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>