

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

CIVIL REVISION PETITION Nos.119, 405 of 2024 and 1865 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	27.01.2026	<u>RC, J</u> Sri T.D.Phani Kumar, learned counsel for the petitioners submitted that in CRP No.1865 of 2023, he has instructions to file Vakalat in place of Sri Bonu Rama Shankar Rao, learned counsel and sought two (02) weeks time. Post on 10.02.2026. Interim order granted earlier in CRP No.119 of 2024 is extended for a further period of four (04) weeks. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> JLV	